Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Sunday, May 08, 2016
20028 ™  Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'Day
Judge: Clyde Closson 20027 ™8  |bex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
20026 ™  Freedom, Border Collie, Terri Amold
T2B 20019 ™8  Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert
20018 ™8  Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Jump Helght =~ 26 #ofdogs 2 ) 20016 ™ Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
izggf o Z:J':;’OE:eEc')arge'\:'ac‘;“c:ﬁf’:::lzge;ﬁ;ha“a” 20008 ™ Fred, Border Collie, Lisa Maturo
’ ’ 20005 ™8 Rue, Border Collie, Jim Koras
Jump Helght= 24 #ofdogs 10 20004 T8 Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
U W BrtrCll Ay P W05 T Zoe Lt Rt Lom Lori
24027 ™ Mack, Border Collie, Jennifer Renauld 20001 w  pi C;olden Retriever. Al I:amphere
24019 ™8 Dolly, Gordon Setter, Liz Wilshere 0097 Jag,; Golden Retrieve,r Mary Cotter
24017 ™ Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt 0000 T Orit;n Golden Retriev;ar Mary Ann Hall
24014 ™8 Dash, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Mathieu 20064 T Ocea;1 Rottweler Crist;n Larson
24012 ™ Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr 20053 TP Kaikale; Doberma;1 Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
24010 ™ Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard ’ ’
24007 ™8 Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira )
24006 ™  Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly Jump Helght = 16 #of dogs 12 .
24004 ™ Sequel, Colie, Noreen Be,nnett 16061 Wen.del, Miniature Poodle, Bar.b.ara Ann Davis
’ ’ 16053 ™ Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William Gore
Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 37 16045 ™ Razzie, Portuguese Water Dog, Jane Harding
20125 ™ Rhubarb, Golden Retrigver, Henry Rines 1:322 ZZ g::; hé'g?:@;?):dg;?sm;:;zporte
20110 ™ - Cersei, Golden Retrever, Ray Desmarais 16019 ™ Tucke,r Shetland Sh,eepdog Eileen O'Donnell
20105 ™ Brooke, Golden Retrigver, Anne Marie Hopkins 6013 ™ Scarie YBorder Collie. Terti A,\rnold
20100 ™8  Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins 16012 ® Maya ,Field Spaniel ,Marie Gedney
2009 ™ Moose, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Renavld 16002 ™8 Kestrt;l Australian éhepherd Lizette Durrschmidt
20093 ™ Libby, Border Colle, Regina Landesberg 16038 ™ Bindi I:abrador Retriever Ca;thy Gosling
20085 ™ Fiyer, Golden Rerever, Diana Henry 16034 TP Katie’ Portuguese Water ;Dog Kimberly Nickerson
20083 ™ Shine, Border Colle, Ashley Porter 16033 TP Bellay English Springer Spaniél Nancy Nye
20082 ™8 Scout, Border Collie, Kelly Ansaldo ’ '
20081 28 Cooper, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kathy .
Ziroll Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 6
20071 8 Matrix Border Collie, Jeff Botelho 12039 ™ Pig, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers
20070 ™ Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt 12038 ™ Sway-Z, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin Ohrt
20068 ™  Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg Grey 12034 ™ Daphne, Boston Terrier, Misty Peterson
20046 ™  Simon, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth 12017 8 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn
Worthington Kurdzionak
20045 ™  \Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara 12045 ™ OQllie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Chris Johnson
20043 ™  Bella, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling 12029 ™" Pj, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara
20042 ™8 Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner
20041 ™8 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske Jump Hdgh:; 8 # .°f dogs. 2
20037 ™8 Cote, All American, Jim Koras 2222 8 EZZZ]’ S}:):o;it;lsohnTl\e;lrar:a:éga;tl;:ezarus
20035 ™ Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit ' ’
20030 ™8 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks .
Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Sunday, May 08, 2016

4006 287 Kody, All American, Joni Silva 20003 ™ Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'day

20002  AA  Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis
Judge: Clyde Closson 20001 AXA - Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

20125 ™ Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
Standard Excellent A/B/P 20115 ™8 Brite, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

20088 & Tillie, Labrador Retriever, Alexandra Bradley
Jump Height = 26 #of dogs 1 20087 M Zoe, Vizsla, Marissa D'Andrea
26001 ™ Rumor, Border Collie, Ashley Porter 20086  ™® Ripple, Flat Coated Retriever, Sally Nettleton Smilas
Jump Height = 24 #ofdogs 24 20085 & Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry
24026 ™ Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman 20084 22 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson
24025 ™ Cruzan, Weimaraner, Lynette Bresnahan 20083 e Shine, Border CO”fe’ Ashley Porter
24001 #  Caeden, Afghan Hound, Ulrike Reinisch 20z Scout, Border Collie, Kelly Ansaldo
24030  ™® Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan 20048 \?\I/?rct)f:n\g/;\:gf h Springer Spaniel, Elizabetf
24029 A Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein 20045  ™®  Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
24028 A& Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson 20044  *® |eda, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman
24027  ™®  Mack, Border Collie, Jennifer Renauld 20043  *® Bella, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling
24019 *®  Dolly, Gordon Setter, Liz Wilshere 20042 M8  Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner
24018  ™®  Ginger, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson 20041 ™®  Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
24017 ®® Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt 20040 ™ Liam, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
24016 A8 Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma Gleason
24014  ™® Dash, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Mathieu 20039 & Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
24013 A Colby, Golden Retriever, Jane Knight Zaccaro
24012 M@ Kyni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr 20038  ™®  Hannah, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook
24011  *®  Maddie, Irish Setter, Linda Klotzer 20037 ™ Cote, All American, Jim Koras
24010 M Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard 20035 A& Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit
24009 ™ Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron 20034  ”®  Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall
24008 ™  Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen Reinhardt 20033~ Caddy, Golden Retriever, Karen Scoi
24007  * Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira 20031 M8 \\ylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona
24006 “® Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly 20030  ™®  Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
24005  ™®  Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher 20028  *®  Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela ODay
24004  *®  Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett 20027  “® |bex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
24003 & Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce Paparo 20026 **®  Freedom, Border Colle, Terri Amold
24002  ®®  Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr 20025 *® Jet, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

20024 ™ Miranda, Labrador Retriever, Sally King
Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 66 20023  ®  Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie Gedney
20120 A Time Bandit, Border Collie, Annie Pyle 20022  ™®  Blaze, Australian Shepherd, Heidi Fischer
20100 ™A Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins 20021 *®  Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy Chere
20081 ™ Cooper, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kathy 20020 ®  Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse

Zirolli 20019  ~®  Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

20008 **  Fred, Border Collie, Lisa Maturo 20018 ™®  Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
20007 & Helo, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman 20017 *®  Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison Vicuna
20006 A Gryff, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu 20016 ®  Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
20005  **  Rue, Border Collie, Jim Koras 20015  A®  Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere
20004  ** Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace 20014  ™®  Phoenix, Finnish Lapphund, Lois Stahlbush Tolley

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Sunday, May 08, 2016

20013 X8
20012 B
20011 B
20010 A8
20009 B
20091 AXPB
20090 AXPB
20089 AXPB
20057 AXPB
20056 AXPE
20055 AXPB
20054 AXPB
20053 AXPB
20052 AXPB
20051 AXPE
20050 AXPB
Jump Height =
16051 A
16006
16005 XA
16004 A
16002 AXA
16031 AXPA
16029 AXPA
16028 AXPA
16027 AXPA
16054 X8
16053 B
16052 X8
16026 A8
16025 B
16022 8
16021 B
16020 Ax8
16019 A8
16018 B
16017 8
16016 B
16014 B
16013 B
16012 B
16011 8
16010 B

Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Peereboom
Hailey, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook

Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit

Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi Fischer
Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison Vicuna
Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne Sheridan
Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall

Spree, Weimaraner, Lynette Bresnahan
Trouble, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King

Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

Ketch, Golden Retriever, Elise Kremer

Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn Fichman
Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana Tucker
Annie, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Clark, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly

16 #of dogs 40
Risk, Shetland Sheepdog, Cassandra Lamothe

Rocko, Boston Terrier, Misty Peterson
Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell

Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Noah, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Burek
Andee, All American, Lisa Loomis

Kairo, Working Kelpie, Cheryl Hutchings

Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen
Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William Gore
Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley
Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
Harry, Border Collie, Gina Palumbo

Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie Olsen
Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Rumli, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell
Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki
Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King
McGee, Shetland Sheepdog, Janice Pier
Petey, English Cocker Spaniel, Beverly Isch
Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney

Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis

16009 A8
16008 A8
16007 e
16001 w8
16058 XPB
16057 AXPB
16056 AXPB
16055 AXPB
16050 AXPB
16038 Pe
16036 AXPB
16034 AXPB
16033 AXP
16032 AXPB
Jump Height =
12003 A
12002 AXA
12001 XA
12046 e
12024 AXB
12023 e
12021 e
12020 A8
12019 e
12017 AXB
12016 A8
12015 A8
12014 AXB
12013 e
12012 AXB
12011 A8
12010 A8
12009 A8
12008 e
12007 A8
12006 e
12005 A8
12048 AXPB
12030 Pe
12029 AXPB
12028 Pe

Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

Campbell, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien

London, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli Cyr
Crash, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer Bednar
Meghan, Border Collie, Regina Landesberg
Parker, Australian Shepherd, Manny Yvars

Oliver, Labrador Retriever, Gretchen Wiedie

Bindi, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling

Eddy Felson, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye
Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

12 #of dogs 28

Ziggy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Louise Hurwitz
Echo, Border Terrier, Merris Williams

Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa
Johnson

Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley
Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith Grogan

Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay
DeVito

Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski

Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn
Kurdzionak

Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuiness

Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson
Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
Magic, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan Curtiss
Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'Brien

Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Aspen, Shetland Sheepdog, Katrina Stewart
Deuce, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Luf

Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara

Bellarina, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Sunday, May 08, 2016

12027 A | oki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes 20063  °®  Bodhi, Boxer, Donna Boutillier
12026 A" Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 4
Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 16 16059 %% Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
8002 AXA " Fortune, Papillon, Andrea Samuels 16039  °*  Cash, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorte
8001 AXA Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda White 16060  °*  Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann Bachelle
8017 AXPA Kira, Shiba Inu, Andrea Ruzzo 16041 OAP " Maya, Collie, Karin Sheehy
8026 A8 CJ, Papillon, Andrea Samuels
8025 A8 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 4
8016 A8 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVito 12040 °*  Travis, All American, Janice Pier
8012 B Jazz, Papillon, Arlene Collins 12034 %% Daphne, Boston Terrier, Misty Peterson
8011 A8 Chevy, All American, Joni Silva 12033 O Dapper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn Zorbz
8009 B Taxj, Papillon, Deborah Hunt 12049 O Kyee, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
8008 A8 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Gary Lazarus
8006 A8 Hogan, Papillon, Maureen Burke Judge: Christine Bishop
8005 A8 Bones, Sch|pperke, Marion Johnson Standard Novice A/B/P
8003 A8 Fame, Papillon, Andrea Samuels
8028 AXP8 - Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi Jum Height= 26 #of doas 1
8027 ™ Roxle, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozz 260(?2 P Milo, Belgian Maliiois, Jennifer Kachajian
8021 AXP8 - Tizzy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn Zorba

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3
o s e D Lot Mandons 24032 ™® Bogart, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman
4007 X8 Rheno ,Pembroke Welsh Corg% ’Linda Mandozzi 24081 ™ Wi, Border Colie, Ashley Porter

S . ' 24023 M8 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra Loomis

4004 AXPB - Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg Hagerty
4003 AXPB - Tally, Norfolk Terrier, Mary Fine Jump Height = 20 #of dogs 10
4002 AXP8 - Brodie, Scottish Terrier, Linda White 20068 "M Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg Grey
4001 A8 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus 20067 ™A Abby, All American, Terrance O'Hanlon

20095 M8  Coach, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe
Judge: Christine Bishop 20073 "8  Georgia, Golden Retriever, Laurie Sullivan
Standard Open/Open P 20072 "8  Rumor, Vizsla, Marissa D'Andrea

20071 NAB Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho
Jump Height = 20 #of dogs 12 20070 ™8 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
20110 % Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais 20069 ™ Charm, Border Collie, Dana Tucker
20105 % Brooke, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins 20097 ™" Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter
20096 % Moose, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Renauld 20074 "7 Cassi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver
20094 OA  Stella, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli Cyr
20093 %  Libby, Border Collie, Regina Landesberg Jump Helght= 16 #of dogs 7 ,
20092 % Pink, Border Colie, Cassy Lamothe 16061 Wendel, Miniature Poodle., Barbara Ann Davis
20061 %A Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann 16043 :: Player, Keeshonden, Marilyn YVarren
20059 % Sada, All American, Lynn Lesniak 16062 N Pal, S.hetland Sheepdog, Katrina Stewart |
20058 %4 Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela Devlin 123:2 e zafzm.e,BPo;tuggeT V\éater Dslg’ Jane Harding
20078 % Tor, Vizsla, Lynn Murray L onan, BOrGer VOTIe, Stsan Ranson
20064 % Ogean. Rottweiler, Cristin Larson 16063 Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick Bachelle

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Sunday, May 08, 2016
16046  M*  Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis 20013 PP Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Peereboom
20010 PP Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi Fischer
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 6 20005 PID Rue, Border Collie, Jim Koras
12044 ™ Listo, Miniature Pinscher, Lynn Murray 20090 PP Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall
12036 "™ Toby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy Clark 20054 PP Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn Fichman
12050  ™®  Dottie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan Curtiss
12041 NA8  Sammie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 12
Mclntosh 16054 PP Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen
12039 ™8 Pig, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers 16053 ™  Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William Gore
12038 NAB  Sway-Z, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin Ohrt 16022 PP Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie Olsen
16021 PD  Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Jump Helght = 8 #of dogs 1 _ 16019 ™  Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell
8029 Pic, All American, Pamela Knoecklein 16017 PO Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King
16013 PP Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold
Judge: Christine Bishop 16007 ™  Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

Premier Jumpers

Jump Height =

24017
24016
24010
24009
24007
24006
24004
24002

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

Jump Height =

20125
20085
20083
20082
20044
20042
20041
20037
20034
20026
20025
20022
20019
20018
20016
20015

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

24 #ofdogs 8

Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt

Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma
Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard

Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron

Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr

20 # of dogs 21
Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines

Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry
Shine, Border Collie, Ashley Porter

Scout, Border Collie, Kelly Ansaldo

Leda, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman
Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner
Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
Cote, All American, Jim Koras

Wall-E, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall
Freedom, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Jet, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

Blaze, Australian Shepherd, Heidi Fischer
Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

16058  ™PP London, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli Cyr
16055  PPP Parker, Australian Shepherd, Manny Yvars

16034  ™PP Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
16033 """ Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 7

12020 PD Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
12016 ™ Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuiness

12015 ™ Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

12013 ™ Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

12007  ™P  Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts

12031 PP Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith Denberg
12027  ™PP Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 5
8016 PD Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitc
8012 PD  Jazz, Papillon, Arlene Collins

8011 PD Chevy, All American, Joni Silva
8009 PD  Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt
8006 PD Hogan, Papillon, Maureen Burke

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1
4006 PP Kody, All American, Joni Silva

Judge: Christine Bishop

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 26 #of dogs 1
26001 AXA" Rumor, Border Collie, Ashley Porter

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Sunday, May 08, 2016

20088 ™ Tillie, Labrador Retriever, Alexandra Bradley
Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 24 20087  AB Zoe, Vizsla, Marissa D'Andrea
24027 %% Mack, Border Collie, Jennifer Renauld 20086 A8 Ripple, Flat Coated Retriever, Sally Nettleton Smilas
24026 ™ Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman 20085 A8 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry
24019  ** Dolly, Gordon Setter, Liz Wilshere 20084 A Ppique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson
24030  ™®  Ebbets, Labrador Retriever, Elliot Kaplan 20083  AB  Shine, Border Collie, Ashley Porter
24029 *%® Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein 20082 A8 Scout, Border Collie, Kelly Ansaldo
24028 % Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson 20046 A8 Simon, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth
24025 A8 Cruzan, Weimaraner, Lynette Bresnahan Worthington
24018 A Ginger, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson 20045 B Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
24017 A Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt 20044 ™* Leda, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman
24016 A8 Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Donnarumma 20043 ™* Bella, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling
24014 A& Dagh, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Mathieu 20042 A8 Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner
24013 A Colby, Golden Retriever, Jane Knight 20041 ™ Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske
24012 A Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr 20040 ™ Ljam, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
24011 ™®  Maddie, Irish Setter, Linda Klotzer e B g!faS%” Scotia Duck Talina Refiover. Michel
24010 A8 Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard Z;zéroova cotia ek 10ing Retriever, Michele
24009 ™ Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron 20038 ™8 Hannah, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook
24008 ™8 Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen Reinhardt 20037 A& Cote, All American, Jim Koras
24007 ™ Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira 20034 % WallE, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermal
24006  “X8  Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly 20033 A8 Caddy, Golden Retriever, Karen Scott
24005 ™8 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher 20031 A8 \Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona
24004 ™ Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett 20030 ™ Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
24003 ™ Bullet, Standard Poodle, Candyce Paparo 20028  **®  Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'Day
24002 ™8 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr 20027 ™ |bex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
24001 AXB - Caeden, Afghan Hound, Ulrike Reinisch 20026 A% Freedom. Border Collie, Terri Amold

20025 ™ Jet, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho
Jump Heighi:JA 20. #°fd°gs 66. . 20024 B Miranda, Labrador Retriever, Sally King
28(1)22 A I;EEBSQ?J;BSLE CI;ZZZaA::r:Z:sy;ng 20023  *® Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie Gedney
20081 A Coop;ar Nova Scoti; Duck Tolling Retriever, Kathy 20022 - Blaze, Australian Shepherd, Heldi Fischer

Ziroli ’ ’ 20021 AXB - Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy Chere

20035 A% Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit 20019 **F Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert
20020 A Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse 20018 **" Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
20012 ™ Hailey, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook 20017 ™ Busy Izzy, Boxer, Alison Vicuna
20008 A% Fred. Border Collie, Lisa Maturo 20016 B Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
20007  ** Helo, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman 20015 ™8 Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere
20006 % Gryff, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu 20014 A Phoenix, Finnish Lapphund, Lois Stahlbush Tolley
20005 A Rue, Border Collie, Jim Koras 20013 ™8 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Peereboom
20004 A Zyni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace 20011 AXB - Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit
20002 A% Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis 20010 B Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi Fischer
20001 AUA - pit Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere 20009 ™ Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison Vicuna
20091  MPA Finn, Labrador Retriever, Jeanne Sheridan 20003 ™ Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'day
20125 A Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines 20090  MPB Qrion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall
20115  ™B Brite, Border Collie, Annie Pyle 20089  APB  Spree, Weimaraner, Lynette Bresnahan

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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20057 AP Trouble, Alaskan Malamute, Lisa King 16055 AP Parker, Australian Shepherd, Manny Yvars
20056  AF® Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann 16050 A" OQliver, Labrador Retriever, Gretchen Wiedie
20055  APB Ketch, Golden Retriever, Elise Kremer 16048 AP Jet, Australian Shepherd, Val Mermall
20054 AP Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn Fichman 16038 A" Bindi, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling
20053  APB Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks 16036 A" Eddy Felson, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
20052 AP Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana Tucker 16034 AP Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
20051 AP Annie, Pointer, Debra Pereira 16033 A" Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye
20050  MPB Clark, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly 16032 A" Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson
16028 A" Andee, All American, Lisa Loomis

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 43
16059  AA Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 30
16026 % Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh 12003 A% Ziggy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Louise Hurwitz
16014 A% Petey, English Cocker Spaniel, Beverly Isch 12002 "% Echo, Border Terrier, Merris Williams
16006 % Rocko, Boston Terrier, Misty Peterson 12049  MP* Kyee, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci
16005  A%A Buzz, Miniature Poodle, Patricia Wardwell 12046 A8 Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley
16004  "* Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 12024 "B Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Kamedulski 12023 8 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith Grogan
16002 A% Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt 12021 A8 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay
16001 AXIA - pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien DeVito
16031 APA " Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour 12020 A8 Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
16029 A" Noah, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Burek 12019 "8 (Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski
16027  APA Kairo, Working Kelpie, Cheryl Hutchings 12017 A8 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn
16054 A8 Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen Kurdzionak
16053 A% Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William Gore 12016 ™ Maybeline, Pug, Carol McGuiness
16052 B Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley 12015 ™ Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King
16051 B Risk, Shetland Sheepdog, Cassandra Lamothe 12014 *® Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
16025 A8 Harry, Border Collie, Gina Palumbo 12013 "8 Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt
16022 ™® Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie Olsen 12012 & Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson
16021 MB  Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson 12011 AXB - Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
16020 A Rumli Mudi, Erika Kiss 12010 ™8 Magic, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan Curtiss
16019 A% Tycker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell 12009 ™ Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'Brien
16018 A8 Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki 12008 ™ Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
16017 A% Tempo, Shetiand Sheepdog, Shari King 12007  A%8  Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
16016 A8 McGee, Shetland Sheepdog, Janice Pier 12006 "B Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
16013 A% Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Amold 12005 "B Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
16012 ™ Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney 12001 AXB Tsr:iggge, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa
1281; ::Z :;Z;Sgizr;i:g:zzﬁé D;\j:\(:tgeDi?/lirse 12048 AP Aspen, Shetland Sheepdog, Katrina Stewart
16009 A% Rafe R”at Terrer, Lynn Man,cino 12031 APB Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith Denberg
16008  AE Cam;)bell Shetla,nd Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh 12030 ** Deuce, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Luf
16007 W Eyis She,tland Sheepdog Ann’a Ericsson 12029 APB Pj Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara

' ' 12028 A" Bellarina, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard

16065  ~®  Jemma, Labrador Retriever, Alexandra Bradley Kamedulski
16058 A" London, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli Cyr 12027  MPB Lok, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes
16057 APB Crash, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer Bednar 12026 APB Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
16056 A" Meghan, Border Collie, Regina Landesberg

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Page 7 of 9

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Sunday, May 08, 2016

20058  °  Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela Devlin
Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 17 20078 %% Tor, Vizsla, Lynn Murray
8008 A Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Gary Lazarus 20064  °®  QOcean, Rottweiler, Cristin Larson
8002 AXA - Fortune, Papillon, Andrea Samuels
8024 APA" Ben, Border Terrier, Louise Traska Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 6
8026 AXB - CJ, Papillon, Andrea Samuels 16062 O  Pal, Shetland Sheepdog, Katrina Stewart
8025 AXB " Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi 16045  °¥  Razzie, Portuguese Water Dog, Jane Harding
8016 AXB - Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVito 16039 O  Cash, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorte
8012 AXB - Jazz, Papillon, Arlene Collins 16060  OF  Jeter, Australian Shepherd, Karen Ann Bachelle
8011 AXB - Chevy, All American, Joni Silva 16049 0% Merlin, Australian Shepherd, Donna Jean Maheux
8009 AXB - Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt 16041 0% Maya, Collie, Karin Sheehy
8006 AXB - Hogan, Papillon, Maureen Burke
8005 AXB - Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 2
8003 AXB Fame, Papillon, Andrea Samuels 12043  °  Billy, All American, Debra Loomis
8001 AXB - Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda White 12033 OA - Dapper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn Zorbe
8028 AP Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
8027 A8 Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi Judge: Clyde Closson
8021 APB " Tizzy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alisonn Zorba Jumpers Novice A/B/P
Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 5
4008 A8 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi Jump Height = 24 #ofdogs 2
4007 AP Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi 24032 NAB - Bogart, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman
4004 wP8 Cali Scottish Terrier, Meg Hagerty 24031 NAB - Wii, Border Collie, Ashley Porter
4002 APB - Brodie, Scottish Terrier, Linda White Jumo Heiaht = dord
4001 A8 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus zl(l)rggs - NAJA zl(E)cho, Gol de(r: R:t?;v;:, Peg Grey

20067 NAJA " Abby, All American, Terrance O'Hanlon
Judge: Clyde Closson 20096 M8 Moose, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Renauld
Jumpers Open/Open P 20095  “MB - Coach, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe

20071 NAB - Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho
Jump Height = 26 #of dogs 1 20070 NAB - Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
26002 % Milo, Belgian Malinois, Jennifer Kachajian 20061 "* Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

20097  NA® - Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary Cotter
Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2 20080 NAP Justin, Vizsla, Diane Wilkinson
24033 %M Kai, All American, Lynn Hettinger 20074  NAP Cassi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver
24023 M Karoline, Vizsla, Debra Loomis 20063 AP Bodhi, Boxer, Donna Boutillier
Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 10 Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 5
20110 M Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais 16061 NAJA " Wendel, Miniature Poodle, Barbara Ann Davis
20105 OV Brooke, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins 16043 NAJA " Player, Keeshonden, Marilyn Warren
20100 %M Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins 16064  “AP  Safari, Border Collie, Susan Hanson
20094  °M Stella, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli Cyr 16063  “P Marcie, Australian Shepherd, Frederick Bachelle
20092 O Pink, Border Collie, Cassy Lamothe 16046  “AP Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis
20073 9N Georgia, Golden Retriever, Laurie Sullivan
20059 OAJ Sada, All American, Lynn Lesniak Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 8

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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12044
12036
12050
12041

12040
12039
12038
12034

NAJA

NAJA

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

NAJB

Jump Height =

8029

NAJA

Listo, Miniature Pinscher, Lynn Murray
Toby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Peggy Clark
Dottie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan Curtiss

Sammie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona
Mclntosh

Travis, All American, Janice Pier

Pie, Shetland Sheepdog, Monica Stathers
Sway-Z, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin Ohrt
Daphne, Boston Terrier, Misty Peterson

8 #of dogs 1
Pic, All American, Pamela Knoecklein

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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